	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
	Cody Smith 163
1 2 3	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 11, Page 3, Section11.020, Line 6, by deleting "1,255,568" and inserting "1,244,785";
4 5 6	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "1,673,377" and inserting "1,648,739";
7 8	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17, by deleting "76.05" and inserting "75.24".
9	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.